
Calendar of Events – Fall 2024

SEPTEMBER
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall,7:30 pm $

Thursday, September 12, 2024
High School Choir All State Learning Day
*White Concert Hall 

Thursday, September 19, 2024
Washburn Faculty Jazz Quintet
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Saturday, September 21, 2024
WU Marching Band – High School Band Day
Yager Stadium, 9 am – 5 pm

Wednesday, September 25, 2024
WU Symphony Orchestra Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, September 27, 2024
WU High School Theatre Workshop Day
*Neese Gray Theatre 

Saturday, September 28, 2024
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $

Sunday, September 29, 2024
WU Wind Ensemble Concert
White Concert Hall, 3pm

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
WU String Festival
*White Concert Hall, 6:30 pm

Thursday, October 3, 2024
Exit, Pursued by a Bear
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Friday, October 4, 2024
WU String Concert
White Concert Hall, 6pm

Friday, October 4, 2024
Exit, Pursued by a Bear
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, October 5, 2024
Exit, Pursued by a Bear
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Sunday, October 6, 2024
Exit, Pursued by a Bear
Neese Gray Theatre, 2pm

Sunday, October 6, 2024
VoxAura
Grace Cathedral-Topeka, 7:30 pm

Monday, October 7, 2024
Capital City Marching Festival
*Yager Stadium, 6pm 

Thursday, October 10, 2024
WU Jazz Ensembles Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, October 11, 2024
Organ Recital
David & Audrey Pickering
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Saturday, October 12, 2024      
WU Baroque Bash
*White Concert Hall, 4 pm

Monday, October 14, 2024
Topeka Festival Singers 
 White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $

Thursday, October 21, 2024
WU Low Brass Ensemble
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Tuesday, October 22, 2024
WU Chorale
Grace Cathedral-Topeka, 7:30 pm

Sunday, October 26, 2024
WU Pianofest
*White Concert Hall
Register Online $

Wednesday, October 30, 2024
WU Symphony Orchestra Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, October 31, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 1, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, November 2, 2024
WU Marching Band – Alumni Day
Yager Stadium, 1 pm

Thursday, November 2, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, November 2, 2024
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall, 7:30pm $

Monday, November 4, 2024
High School Choir Showcase
White Concert Hall, 7pm

Thursday, November 5, 2024
WU Piano and Organ Society Concert
Carole Chapel, 7:30 pm

Thursday, November 7, 2024
WU Percussion Studio Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Thursday, November 7, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Friday, November 8, 2024
WU Faculty Showcase Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, November 8, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Saturday, November 9, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 7:30 pm

Sunday, November 10, 2024
Carrie, The Musical
Neese Gray Theatre, 2pm

Thursday, November 14, 2024
WU Faculty Jazz Quintet
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Sunday, November 17, 2024
NEKMA/TMTA Piano Fall Recital
Garvey 143, 2pm

Sunday, November 17, 2024
Topeka Youth Symphony Orchestra Concert
White Concert Hall, 3pm  $

Sunday, November 17, 2024
WU Honors Chamber Concert
Carole Chapel, 7:30 pm

Nov 21, 2024
Faculty Brass Quintet
White Concert Hall, 5 pm

Thursday, November 21, 2024
WU Low Brass Ensemble
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Friday, November 22, 2024
WU String Concert
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Saturday, November 23, 2024  
WU Brass Day/Wind Ensemble Concert
*White Concert Hall, 5pm

Sunday, November 24, 2024
Topeka Santa Fe Band
White Concert Hall, 3:00pm

DECEMBER
Monday, December 2, 2024
WU Cellos & Topeka Cello Collective
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 
WU Jazz Ensemble Concerts
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

Tuesday, December 3, 2024
WU VoxAura Concert
Grace Cathedral, Topeka 7:30 pm

Thursday, December 5, 2024
WU Piano & Organ Society Concert
Carole Chapel, 7:30 pm

Sunday December 8, 2024
WU Vespers Concert
White Concert Hall, 4pm 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Shawnee Choral Society Concert
White Concert Hall, 7pm $

Wednesday, December 11, 2024
WU Composition Recital
White Concert Hall, 6 pm

Saturday, December 14, 2024
Topeka Symphony Orchestra
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm $

Monday, December 16, 2024
Topeka Festival Singers
White Concert Hall, 7:30 pm

    * All-Day Instructional Clinic
     $ Admission Charge




